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RESI DENTI AL

NEW CONSTRUCTI ON
SFR
TOANHOUSE
DUPLEX
(NO. OF UNITS)
APARTMENTS
(NO. OF UNITS)
ADDI TI ONS
REMODELS
SW MV NG POOLS
SPAS/ HOT TUBS
FENCES
AUX. BUI LDI NGS
GARAGES/ CARPORTS
M SCELLANEOUS
TOTAL

COVMERCI AL

NEW CONSTRUCTI ON
FULL
SHELL
ADDI TI ONS
REMODEL S
I NTERI OR FI NI SH
FENCES
SI GNS
AUX. BUI LDI NGS
M SCELLANEQUS
TOTAL

I NSTI TUTI ONAL

NEW CONSTRUCTI ON
FULL
SHELL
ADDI TI ONS
REMODEL S
I NTERI OR FI NI SH
FENCES
SI GNS
AUX. BUI LDI NGS
M SCELLANEQUS
TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL
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CI TY OF ARLI NGTON TEXAS
I NSPECTI ON DEPARTMENT
CONSTRUCTI ON REPORT
QUARTER TO DATE

JANUARY FI SCAL YEAR
2003 2002- 2003

VALUE NO VALUE
17,561, 268 137 17,561, 268
741, 600 9 741, 600
154, 950 1 154, 950

(2)
0 0 0
(0)

158, 150 8 158, 150
112, 925 5 112, 925
314, 275 13 314, 275
0 0 0
186, 411 131 186, 411
90, 351 48 90, 351
229, 059 21 229, 059
12, 165, 271 45 12, 165, 271
31, 714, 260 418 31, 714, 260
7, 855, 100 8 7, 855, 100
0 0 0
0 0 0
2, 830, 056 30 2, 830, 056
110, 000 1 110, 000
65, 850 5 65, 850
141, 343 89 141, 343
0 0 0
23, 200 9 23, 200
11, 025, 549 142 11, 025, 549
1, 402, 224 2 1, 402, 224
0 0 0
0 0 0
1, 035, 000 4 1, 035, 000
0 0 0
37, 500 3 37, 500
28, 633 16 28, 633
0 0 0
6, 250 1 6, 250
2,509, 607 26 2,509, 607
45, 249, 416 586 45, 249, 416
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JANUARY
2002

24,508, 515
160, 250
373, 800

0

451, 945
30, 675
141, 975

4, 550

93, 850
42,700

59, 825
716, 325
26, 584, 410

8, 300, 875
1, 734, 410
60, 000
510, 225
860, 000

9, 275

150, 617

0

311, 692
11, 937, 094

200, 300

9, 756, 300
5, 063, 475
213,750
4,700, 000
84, 144

5, 000

0

7,000

20, 029, 969
58, 551, 473
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CI TY OF ARLI NGTON TEXAS

I NSPECTI ON DEPARTMENT
CONSTRUCTI ON REPORT

CALENDAR YEAR
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2003

VALUE NO
17, 561, 268 533
741, 600 16
154, 950 5
(10

0 5

(8

158, 150 44
112, 925 26
314, 275 57

0 3

186, 411 548
90, 351 114
229, 059 27
12, 165, 271 134
31, 714, 260 1,512
7, 855, 100 25
0 2

0 5

2, 830, 056 100
110, 000 12
65, 850 24
141, 343 387

0 1

23, 200 38

11, 025, 549 594
1, 402, 224 5
0 0

0 3

1, 035, 000 8
0 2

37, 500 8

28, 633 20

0 0

6, 250 4
2,509, 607 50
45, 249, 416 2,156

YEAR TO DATE
FI SCAL YEAR
2002- 2003
VALUE

73, 338, 602
1, 383, 550
527, 850

1, 624, 050

870, 650
638, 425
1, 148, 500
50, 450
626, 435
178, 053
306, 959
13, 336, 000
94, 029, 524

12,212,972
838, 556
3, 795, 000
8, 699, 589
727,000
292,775
730, 419
30, 000
1, 018, 741
28, 345, 052

3,164, 524
0

472,000
4,945, 000
770, 000
47, 300
54, 833

0

59, 250

9, 512, 907
131, 887, 483
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2002

24,508, 515
160, 250
373, 800

0

451, 945
30, 675
141, 975

4, 550

93, 850
42,700

59, 825
716, 325
26, 584, 410

8, 300, 875
1, 734, 410
60, 000
510, 225
860, 000

9, 275

150, 617

0

311, 692
11, 937, 094

200, 300

9, 756, 300
5, 063, 475
213,750
4,700, 000
84, 144

5, 000

0

7,000

20, 029, 969
58, 551, 473



